
TDC MONDELLO AUTOTEST October 2014  

Class O'all

No Name Car Test Test Test Test Sub Test Test Test Test Sub Test Test Total Place Place

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BEGINNERS

6 Brian Kingston Starlet B 55.1 37.4 50.6 36.8 179.9 50.3 36.0 49.3 36.0 351.5 56.7 57.3 465.5

54 Stephen Ross Starlet B 66.3 57.4 64.7 2P 47.2 235.6 61.2 P 40.0 55.5 56.0 F 448.3 70.1 64.1 P 582.5

15 Francis Rhatigan Midget B 68.0 57.4 F 60.1 L 56.8 F 242.3 67.0 L 45.4 65.0 L 45.4 465.1 76.7 2L 61.1 602.9

16 Edward Hollingsworth Midget B 75.1 50.5 70.6 P 56.8 253.0 70.3 P 50.5 69.3 56.0 499.1 67.8 70.9 637.8

33 Mick Cotter Midget B 75.1 57.4 70.6 56.8 259.9 70.3 3P 56.0 59.3 61.4 506.9 76.7 L 77.3 L 660.9

NOVICES

42 Owen Murray Starlet N 55.0 37.4 50.1 38.5 181.0 51.7 33.8 49.3 33.5 349.3 54.6 52.4 456.3

47 Philip O'Reilly Starlet N 50.7 38.1 51.3 37.2 177.3 50.6 35.1 50.9 36.2 350.1 54.6 53.4 458.1

39 Mark Nugent Starlet N 50.9 42.4 L 50.5 36.2 180.0 52.6 35.2 49.6 36.3 353.7 58.1 53.1 464.9

3 Anthony Freeney Westfield N 55.1 51.1 53.1 L 37.9 197.2 48.0 35.9 49.5 34.7 365.3 54.6 54.8 474.7

29 John Kane Starlet N 49.5 36.9 62.6 P 38.7 187.7 55.2 40.5 50.1 38.4 371.9 59.5 P 55.2 486.6

24 James Mansfield Mini N 59.5 P 42.5 L 52.6 37.6 192.2 51.4 37.2 54.4 37.6 372.8 58.2 56.5 487.5

11 Austin Qille Civic N 52.2 42.6 66.6 P 38.3 199.7 52.5 41.7 49.3 36.6 379.8 58.7 55.7 494.2

14 David Meeke Starlet N 57.0 40.0 60.1 40.8 197.9 51.8 42.7 52.4 39.5 384.3 60.8 57.2 502.3

32 Karl Grehan Starlet N 58.3 50.3 64.0 L 45.2 217.8 64.4 L 41.3 60.1 49.5 433.1 60.1 59.6 552.8

4 Adam Geraghty Starlet N 58.5 51.2 57.1 44.5 211.3 61.3 L 47.5 P 67.0 2L 43.0 430.1 74.6 F 60.8 565.5

9 Danny O'Donoghue Escort N 60.1 62.3 53.6 57.2 F 233.2 57.4 43.6 58.4 P 44.0 436.6 74.6 72.4 583.6

55 Tom Callanan TR4 N 68.7 54.2 68.5 57.2 248.6 71.7 53.8 69.3 53.5 496.9 74.6 72.4 643.9

EXPERTS

37 Mark Doran Locost E 45.1 31.6 50.2 L 32.1 159.0 44.1 30.3 42.9 30.6 306.9 49.4 49.7 406.0

5 Andrew O'Donoghue Westfield E 43.8 30.4 43.3 29.9 147.4 42.3 34.8 P 62.9 F 30.5 317.9 48.3 47.8 414.0

18 Simon Echlin Caterham E 46.0 30.3 44.6 37.2 P 158.1 43.2 31.1 44.9 30.5 307.8 57.3 P 49.7 414.8

1 Alan Auerbach Starlet E 48.8 36.3 49.2 33.0 167.3 46.8 32.9 47.1 34.0 328.1 51.9 51.6 431.6

51 Rory Power Mini E 49.3 35.1 43.3 37.2 L 164.9 51.7 L 32.5 45.4 31.7 326.2 58.6 L 54.6 439.4

27 Joe Doran Locost E 46.3 34.9 46.2 32.6 160.0 45.3 50.3 F 44.2 32.1 331.9 57.3 P 51.5 440.7

12 Declan Hendrick Starlet E 48.1 39.3 48.2 34.2 169.8 46.0 39.1 P 46.4 37.9 339.2 53.0 52.6 444.8

48 Piers Mac Fheorais Starlet E 48.3 34.1 48.4 44.8 175.6 47.1 44.7 47.1 33.9 348.4 50.4 50.0 448.8



50 Peter Lynch MX5 E 51.7 44.3 50.3 39.9 186.2 59.0 43.5 49.3 39.5 377.5 56.1 56.6 490.2

OVERALL

37 Mark Doran Locost E 45.1 31.6 50.2 L 32.1 159.0 44.1 30.3 42.9 30.6 306.9 49.4 49.7 406.0

5 Andrew O'Donoghue Westfield E 43.8 30.4 43.3 29.9 147.4 42.3 34.8 P 62.9 F 30.5 317.9 48.3 47.8 414.0

18 Simon Echlin Caterham E 46.0 30.3 44.6 37.2 P 158.1 43.2 31.1 44.9 30.5 307.8 57.3 P 49.7 414.8

1 Alan Auerbach Starlet E 48.8 36.3 49.2 33.0 167.3 46.8 32.9 47.1 34.0 328.1 51.9 51.6 431.6

51 Rory Power Mini E 49.3 35.1 43.3 37.2 L 164.9 51.7 L 32.5 45.4 31.7 326.2 58.6 L 54.6 439.4

27 Joe Doran Locost E 46.3 34.9 46.2 32.6 160.0 45.3 50.3 F 44.2 32.1 331.9 57.3 P 51.5 440.7

12 Declan Hendrick Starlet E 48.1 39.3 48.2 34.2 169.8 46.0 39.1 P 46.4 37.9 339.2 53.0 52.6 444.8

48 Piers Mac Fheorais Starlet E 48.3 34.1 48.4 44.8 175.6 47.1 44.7 47.1 33.9 348.4 50.4 50.0 448.8

42 Owen Murray Starlet N 55.0 37.4 50.1 38.5 181.0 51.7 33.8 49.3 33.5 349.3 54.6 52.4 456.3

47 Philip O'Reilly Starlet N 50.7 38.1 51.3 37.2 177.3 50.6 35.1 50.9 36.2 350.1 54.6 53.4 458.1

39 Mark Nugent Starlet N 50.9 42.4 L 50.5 36.2 180.0 52.6 35.2 49.6 36.3 353.7 58.1 53.1 464.9

6 Brian Kingston Starlet B 55.1 37.4 50.6 36.8 179.9 50.3 36.0 49.3 36.0 351.5 56.7 57.3 465.5

3 Anthony Freeney Westfield N 55.1 51.1 53.1 L 37.9 197.2 48.0 35.9 49.5 34.7 365.3 54.6 54.8 474.7

29 John Kane Starlet N 49.5 36.9 62.6 P 38.7 187.7 55.2 40.5 50.1 38.4 371.9 59.5 P 55.2 486.6

24 James Mansfield Mini N 59.5 P 42.5 L 52.6 37.6 192.2 51.4 37.2 54.4 37.6 372.8 58.2 56.5 487.5

50 Peter Lynch MX5 E 51.7 44.3 50.3 39.9 186.2 59.0 43.5 49.3 39.5 377.5 56.1 56.6 490.2

11 Austin Qille Civic N 52.2 42.6 66.6 P 38.3 199.7 52.5 41.7 49.3 36.6 379.8 58.7 55.7 494.2

14 David Meeke Starlet N 57.0 40.0 60.1 40.8 197.9 51.8 42.7 52.4 39.5 384.3 60.8 57.2 502.3

32 Karl Grehan Starlet N 58.3 50.3 64.0 L 45.2 217.8 64.4 L 41.3 60.1 49.5 433.1 60.1 59.6 552.8

4 Adam Geraghty Starlet N 58.5 51.2 57.1 44.5 211.3 61.3 L 47.5 P 67.0 2L 43.0 430.1 74.6 F 60.8 565.5

54 Stephen Ross Starlet B 66.3 57.4 64.7 2P 47.2 235.6 61.2 P 40.0 55.5 56.0 F 448.3 70.1 64.1 P 582.5

9 Danny O'Donoghue Escort N 60.1 62.3 53.6 57.2 F 233.2 57.4 43.6 58.4 P 44.0 436.6 74.6 72.4 583.6

15 Francis Rhatigan Midget B 68.0 57.4 F 60.1 L 56.8 F 242.3 67.0 L 45.4 65.0 L 45.4 465.1 76.7 2L 61.1 602.9

16 Edward Hollingsworth Midget B 75.1 50.5 70.6 P 56.8 253.0 70.3 P 50.5 69.3 56.0 499.1 67.8 70.9 637.8

55 Tom Callanan TR4 N 68.7 54.2 68.5 57.2 248.6 71.7 53.8 69.3 53.5 496.9 74.6 72.4 643.9

33 Mick Cotter Midget B 75.1 57.4 70.6 56.8 259.9 70.3 3P 56.0 59.3 61.4 506.9 76.7 L 77.3 L 660.9


